W H E N  I T  C O M E S  T O
PAT I E N T   C O M F O R T
A N D  S AT I S FA C T I O N think
of the ramifications
Dalemed.com
©2014 Dale Medical Products, Inc. All rights reserved.
THE DALE TRANSDUCER HOLDER PROVIDES A LEVEL
AND SECURE PLATFORM, WHICH CAN ACCOMMODATE

•	One size fits most
•	Not made with natural rubber latex.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number Size Quantity
H84106201 Stabilizes up to three transducers 10 per box
US Patent #7,284,729 & 7,284,730
800-343-3980
Dale® is a registered trademark of Dale Medical
Products, Inc. in the USA & EU.
©2014 Dale Medical Products, Inc.
Rev D PS-620
800-343-3980
Dale® is a registered trademark of Dale Medical
Products, Inc. in the USA & EU.
©2014 Dale Medical Products, Inc.
Rev D PS-620
OTHER DALE PRODUCTS OF INTEREST
Dale® Bendable ArmBoards
H84106501 Large, 23cm x 12cm (9” x 4¾”) 10 per box
H84106511 Medium, 14cm x 8cm (5½” x 3”) 10 per box
H84106521 Small, 11cm x 4cm (4½” x 1¾”) 10 per box
H84106531 X-Small, 11cm x 2.5cm (4¼” x 1”) 10 per box